 Dual Channel Gate Drive
and Module Interface Card Datasheet
AP03LA8
AP03LA9
● Compatible with many different IGBT and SiC modules
● High current drive into gate: 35A peak
● 15V and 24V input voltage variants
● Operating temperature range: -40°C to +85°C

AP03LA8
AP03LA9
Ordering Information
Compatible Module Inferface Cards
Amantys Part Number Description
XC000026-04 3300V nHPD2/LinPak Module Interface Card
XC000070-04 1700V nHPD2/LinPak Module Interface Card
XC000071-01 3300V LV100/XHP2/Semitrans 20 Module Interface Card
XC000072-01 1700V LV100/XHP2/Semitrans 20 Module Interface Card
XB000097-01 3300V XHP3 Module Interface Card (not suitable for 4500/6500V)
XC000103-02 1700V 6kV isolation voltage LV-HPM Module Interface Card
XC000102-02 3300V 6kV isolation voltage LV-HPM Module Interface Card
Compatible Cable Assemblies
Amantys Part Number Description
XS000035-01 180mm 20-way ribbon cable with 2mm pitch connectors on the same side of the cable
XS000037-01 180mm 20-way ribbon cable with 2mm pitch connectors on opposite sides of the cable